S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2738 OF 2012

NINETY NINE GEN.RETAIL P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and office report)

Date: 16/07/2012 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Madhurendra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Niyazi, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

I.A. NO.2 in C.A. NO.2738/2012

The application is dismissed as not pressed.

|(VINOD LAKHINA) |Court Master |(KUSUM GULATI) |Court Master