ITEM NO.29

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3167 OF 2012

JAINA MARKETING APPLINACES PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

WITH C.A. NO. 3172/2012 (Office report on default) C.A. No. 3305/2012 (Office report on default) C.A. No. 3359/2012

Date: 18/03/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR (In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List after four weeks to enable the counsel for the appellant to move appropriate application.

(NAVEEN KUMAR) COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA) COURT MASTER

| Note: No appearance slip was given in the Court.