

SECTION III

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Respondent (s)

Date: 04/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner to file the process fee and spare copies within a week and on compliance notice be issued forthwith through the concerned District Court in addition to the postal service.
List again on 19.8.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)

rd