Court No.7

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3167 OF 2012

JAINA MARKETING APPLINACES PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

**VERSUS** 

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

with

C.A. Nos. 3172/2012, 3305/2012, 3359/2012

(Office report on default)

Date: 22/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

The matter has been called out twice since morning, none appears for the appellants.

Post after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)

| |(Indu Pokhriyal)

|Court Master

| |Court Master